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Description

200403220001
45370

03/22/2004
12:11:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 24 Lot#:115
Book:25 Pg:24

200405210002
69370

05/21/2004
09:53:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 26 Lot#:506
Book:33 Pg:26

200301220000
41540

01/22/2003
10:40:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 24 Lot#:24
Book:25 Pg:24

200307230004
69270

07/23/2003
09:17:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 24 Lot#:114
Book:25 Pg:24

200401200000
33450

01/20/2004
11:13:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

32 72 Lot#:3 Book:32
Pg:72

200504080001
64710

04/08/2005
10:08:41

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor DEEDS W A JONES
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

33 26 Lot#:511
Book:33 Pg:26
Sub:STAGE
COACH
TRACE

201910030003
64190

10/03/2019
02:14:41

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS ANDERSON
STEPHEN R

3 121 Lot#:10 Blk:9
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:SQUIRES
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
HELENA


