Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTION INC; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403220001 45370	03/22/2004 12:11:00	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			25	24		Lot#:115 Book:25 Pg:24
200405210002 69370	05/21/2004 09:53:00	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			33	26		Lot#:506 Book:33 Pg:26
200301220000 41540	01/22/2003 10:40:00	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			25	24		Lot#:24 Book:25 Pg:24
200307230004 69270	07/23/2003 09:17:00	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			25	24		Lot#:114 Book:25 Pg:24
200401200000 33450	01/20/2004 11:13:00	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			32	72		Lot#:3 Book:32 Pg:72
200504080001 64710	04/08/2005 10:08:41	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W A JONES CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			33	26		Lot#:511 Book:33 Pg:26 Sub:STAGE COACH TRACE
201910030003 64190	10/03/2019 02:14:41	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ANDERSON STEPHEN R			3	121		Lot#:10 Blk:9 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA